
  

Bethanchok Rural Municipality  

Office of Rural Municipal Executive  
Dhungkharkha, Kavrepalanchowk  

Bagmati Province, Nepal 

Notice  

Date of Publication: 2081/01/21 

This is to notify all the bidders that the Bid Submission and Bid Opening scheduled for 

following projects as per the Notice published on 2081/01/09 at the Bethanchok Rural 

Municipality Office, Kavrepalanchowk on 2081/01/24 at 12:00 PM & 2081/01/24 at 01:00 

PM has been rescheduled to be held on 2081/01/25 at 12:00 PM & 2081/01/25 at 01:00 PM 

respectively due to the public holiday.  
 

S.N. Contract Identification No:- Name of Contract 

1. BRM/80/81/ WORKS/24 Salandu Khola River Training Works 

2. BRM/80/81/ WORKS/25 Todke Chapdanda Tawari Bhugdeu Road, Bethanchok-6 

3. BRM/80/81/ WORKS/26 Dahal Bhyanjyang Golgaun Bhugdeu Medamshu Road 

Bethanchok 6 

4. BRM/80/81/ WORKS/27 Bahunbesi Narayansthan Irrigation Project Bethanchok 6 

Bhugdeu Kavre 

 

Chief Administrative Officer              


